
Nevada Division of Minerals
400 W. King Street, Suite 106

Carson City, NV 89703-4212

Office (775) 684-7040 Fax (775) 684-7052

Website: minerals.nv.gov

Geothermal Monthly Report

Report for the Month of: July, 2021 2022Fiscal Year:

FY Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

Sundry 1

TotalFees Collected:

Monthly Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

Sundry Sundry

TotalFees Collected:

Inspections Summary:

0Monthly Inspections Completed 0FY Inspections Completed:

FY Corrective Action Summary:

0

0

Number of Corrective Action Letters Sent:

Number of Corrective Actions Resolved:

Thursday, August 5, 2021



Nevada Division of Minerals
400 W. King Street, Suite 106

Carson City, NV 89703-4212

Office (775) 684-7040 Fax (775) 684-7052

Website: minerals.nv.gov

Geothermal Monthly Report

Report for the Month of: August, 2021 2022Fiscal Year:

FY Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$100.00Sundry 1

TotalFees Collected: $100.00

Inspections Summary:

0Monthly Inspections Completed 0FY Inspections Completed:

FY Corrective Action Summary:

0

0

Number of Corrective Action Letters Sent:

Number of Corrective Actions Resolved:

Wednesday, September 1, 2021



Nevada Division of Minerals
400 W. King Street, Suite 106

Carson City, NV 89703-4212

Office (775) 684-7040 Fax (775) 684-7052

Website: minerals.nv.gov

Geothermal Monthly Report

Report for the Month of: September, 2021 2022Fiscal Year:

FY Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$100.00Sundry 1

$300.00Permit 1

TotalFees Collected: $400.00

Monthly Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$300.00Permit Permit

TotalFees Collected: $300.00

Inspections Summary:

0Monthly Inspections Completed 0FY Inspections Completed:

FY Corrective Action Summary:

0

0

Number of Corrective Action Letters Sent:

Number of Corrective Actions Resolved:

Wednesday, September 29, 2021



Nevada Division of Minerals
400 W. King Street, Suite 106

Carson City, NV 89703-4212

Office (775) 684-7040 Fax (775) 684-7052

Website: minerals.nv.gov

Geothermal Monthly Report

Report for the Month of: October, 2021 2022Fiscal Year:

FY Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$2,800.00Permit 11

$5,200.00Sundry 47

$136,900.00Annual Fee 389

TotalFees Collected: $144,900.00

Monthly Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$300.00Permit Permit

$1,800.00Sundry Sundry

TotalFees Collected: $2,100.00

Inspections Summary:

0Monthly Inspections Completed 168FY Inspections Completed:

FY Corrective Action Summary:

1

1

Number of Corrective Action Letters Sent:

Number of Corrective Actions Resolved:

Friday, May 20, 2022



Nevada Division of Minerals
400 W. King Street, Suite 106

Carson City, NV 89703-4212

Office (775) 684-7040 Fax (775) 684-7052

Website: minerals.nv.gov

Geothermal Monthly Report

Report for the Month of: November, 2021 2022Fiscal Year:

FY Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$2,800.00Permit 11

$5,200.00Sundry 47

$136,900.00Annual Fee 389

TotalFees Collected: $144,900.00

Monthly Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$1,100.00Sundry Sundry

$1,500.00Permit Permit

TotalFees Collected: $2,600.00

Inspections Summary:

41Monthly Inspections Completed 168FY Inspections Completed:

FY Corrective Action Summary:

1

1

Number of Corrective Action Letters Sent:

Number of Corrective Actions Resolved:

Friday, May 20, 2022



Nevada Division of Minerals
400 W. King Street, Suite 106

Carson City, NV 89703-4212

Office (775) 684-7040 Fax (775) 684-7052

Website: minerals.nv.gov

Geothermal Monthly Report

Report for the Month of: December, 2021 2022Fiscal Year:

FY Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$2,800.00Permit 11

$5,200.00Sundry 47

$136,900.00Annual Fee 389

TotalFees Collected: $144,900.00

Monthly Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$100.00Permit Permit

$200.00Sundry Sundry

TotalFees Collected: $300.00

Inspections Summary:

44Monthly Inspections Completed 168FY Inspections Completed:

FY Corrective Action Summary:

1

1

Number of Corrective Action Letters Sent:

Number of Corrective Actions Resolved:

Friday, May 20, 2022



Nevada Division of Minerals
400 W. King Street, Suite 106

Carson City, NV 89703-4212

Office (775) 684-7040 Fax (775) 684-7052

Website: minerals.nv.gov

Geothermal Monthly Report

Report for the Month of: January, 2022 2022Fiscal Year:

FY Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$2,800.00Permit 11

$5,200.00Sundry 47

$136,900.00Annual Fee 389

TotalFees Collected: $144,900.00

Monthly Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$400.00Sundry Sundry

$22,400.00Annual Fee Annual Fee

TotalFees Collected: $22,800.00

Inspections Summary:

18Monthly Inspections Completed 168FY Inspections Completed:

FY Corrective Action Summary:

1

1

Number of Corrective Action Letters Sent:

Number of Corrective Actions Resolved:

Friday, May 20, 2022



Nevada Division of Minerals
400 W. King Street, Suite 106

Carson City, NV 89703-4212

Office (775) 684-7040 Fax (775) 684-7052

Website: minerals.nv.gov

Geothermal Monthly Report

Report for the Month of: February, 2022 2022Fiscal Year:

FY Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$2,800.00Permit 11

$5,200.00Sundry 47

$136,900.00Annual Fee 389

TotalFees Collected: $144,900.00

Monthly Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$600.00Sundry Sundry

$111,700.00Annual Fee Annual Fee

TotalFees Collected: $112,300.00

Inspections Summary:

0Monthly Inspections Completed 168FY Inspections Completed:

FY Corrective Action Summary:

1

1

Number of Corrective Action Letters Sent:

Number of Corrective Actions Resolved:

Friday, May 20, 2022



Nevada Division of Minerals
400 W. King Street, Suite 106

Carson City, NV 89703-4212

Office (775) 684-7040 Fax (775) 684-7052

Website: minerals.nv.gov

Geothermal Monthly Report

Report for the Month of: March, 2022 2022Fiscal Year:

FY Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$2,800.00Permit 11

$5,200.00Sundry 47

$136,900.00Annual Fee 389

TotalFees Collected: $144,900.00

Monthly Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$200.00Sundry Sundry

$1,400.00Annual Fee Annual Fee

TotalFees Collected: $1,600.00

Inspections Summary:

34Monthly Inspections Completed 168FY Inspections Completed:

FY Corrective Action Summary:

1

1

Number of Corrective Action Letters Sent:

Number of Corrective Actions Resolved:

Friday, May 20, 2022



Nevada Division of Minerals
400 W. King Street, Suite 106

Carson City, NV 89703-4212

Office (775) 684-7040 Fax (775) 684-7052

Website: minerals.nv.gov

Geothermal Monthly Report

Report for the Month of: April, 2022 2022Fiscal Year:

FY Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$2,800.00Permit 11

$5,200.00Sundry 47

$136,900.00Annual Fee 389

TotalFees Collected: $144,900.00

Monthly Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$800.00Sundry Sundry

$1,400.00Annual Fee Annual Fee

TotalFees Collected: $2,200.00

Inspections Summary:

0Monthly Inspections Completed 168FY Inspections Completed:

FY Corrective Action Summary:

1

1

Number of Corrective Action Letters Sent:

Number of Corrective Actions Resolved:

Friday, May 20, 2022



Nevada Division of Minerals
400 W. King Street, Suite 106

Carson City, NV 89703-4212

Office (775) 684-7040 Fax (775) 684-7052

Website: minerals.nv.gov

Geothermal Monthly Report

Report for the Month of: May, 2022 2022Fiscal Year:

FY Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$2,800.00Permit 11

$5,300.00Sundry 48

$136,900.00Annual Fee 389

TotalFees Collected: $145,000.00

Monthly Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$100.00Sundry Sundry

$600.00Permit Permit

TotalFees Collected: $700.00

Inspections Summary:

0Monthly Inspections Completed 169FY Inspections Completed:

FY Corrective Action Summary:

1

1

Number of Corrective Action Letters Sent:

Number of Corrective Actions Resolved:

Wednesday, August 3, 2022



Nevada Division of Minerals
400 W. King Street, Suite 106

Carson City, NV 89703-4212

Office (775) 684-7040 Fax (775) 684-7052

Website: minerals.nv.gov

Geothermal Monthly Report

Report for the Month of: June, 2022 2022Fiscal Year:

FY Fees Collected

Fee Type: Number of Fees Collected: Total Amount Collected:

$2,800.00Permit 11

$5,300.00Sundry 48

$136,900.00Annual Fee 389

TotalFees Collected: $145,000.00

Inspections Summary:

1Monthly Inspections Completed 169FY Inspections Completed:

FY Corrective Action Summary:

1

1

Number of Corrective Action Letters Sent:

Number of Corrective Actions Resolved:

Wednesday, August 3, 2022
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